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BHICKS

This site inspection began at 1014.

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the facility representative. 

End of report. 
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HICKS BEVERLY, A C I        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

ANIMAL CARE INSPECTOR   5051
28-JAN-2019
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Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

326565

19-DEC-18

326565 74-B-0685 002 19-DEC-18PAMELA ROBERTSON

Nasuella olivacea MOUNTAIN COATI000003

Potos flavus KINKAJOU000003

Procyon cancrivorus CRAB-EATING RACCOON000002

000008 Total
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